
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit Nettozeit

1 7 Nieschlag, Justus Lehrter SV Triathlon 1992 M20 1 00:10:42,9 1 00:11:27,1 1 00:22:10,0 00:22:10,0

2 115 Ferguen, Wahab Lehrter SV 1958 M50 1 00:11:49,5 3 00:12:04,6 2 00:23:54,1 00:23:54,1

3 1 Kollosky, Nils Lehrter SV Triathlon 1994 M18 1 00:11:35,2 2 00:12:24,1 4 00:23:59,3 00:23:59,3

4 70 Macke, Jürgen Lehrter SV Triathlon 1965 M45 1 00:11:51,6 4 00:12:14,7 3 00:24:06,3 00:24:06,3

5 107 Wilhelms, Marc Lehrter SV Triathlon 1974 M35 1 00:11:52,8 5 00:12:59,3 5 00:24:52,1 00:24:52,1

6 66 Doms, Michael Post SV Lehrte 1972 M40 1 00:13:08,3 6 00:13:59,0 6 00:27:07,3 00:27:07,3

7 101 Schröder, Frank Lehrter SV Triathlon 1968 M40 2 00:13:42,7 7 00:14:17,5 8 00:28:00,2 00:28:00,2

8 78 Wittbold, Sascha B&T running crew 1984 M25 1 00:13:53,3 9 00:14:26,4 10 00:28:19,7 00:28:19,7

9 109 Peters, Jochen --- 1968 M40 3 00:14:36,8 12 00:14:13,3 7 00:28:50,1 00:28:50,1

10 73 Domin, Max Lehrter SV Triathlon 1993 M18 2 00:13:52,6 8 00:15:05,9 16 00:28:58,5 00:28:58,5

11 15 Deseke, Dirk Post SV Lehrte 1964 M45 2 00:14:24,3 11 00:14:40,1 11 00:29:04,4 00:29:04,4

12 6 Schnepf, Oliver Lehrter SV Triathlon 1967 M45 3 00:14:55,1 16 00:14:20,2 9 00:29:15,3 00:29:15,3

13 96 Kellner, Reiner Hannover 96 1965 M45 4 00:14:38,4 14 00:14:58,0 15 00:29:36,4 00:29:36,4

14 59 Fabig, Jan-Philipp SC Langenhagen Triathlon 1999 M12 1 00:14:58,1 18 00:14:43,9 12 00:29:42,0 00:29:42,0

15 60 Fabig, Stephan www.quick-flash.de 1965 M45 5 00:14:22,7 10 00:15:21,8 20 00:29:44,5 00:29:44,5

16 72 Hellwig, Detlef Lehrter SV Triathlon 1965 M45 6 00:14:37,5 13 00:15:13,2 17 00:29:50,7 00:29:50,7

17 21 Walter, Jürgen Post SV Lehrte 1958 M50 2 00:15:12,5 20 00:14:55,4 13 00:30:07,9 00:30:07,9

18 85 Gellert, Andreas Lehrter SV Triathlon 1966 M45 7 00:15:14,8 21 00:14:55,7 14 00:30:10,5 00:30:10,5

18 34 Nieschlag, Dr., Florian Lehrter SV Triathlon 1961 M50 3 00:14:55,7 17 00:15:14,8 19 00:30:10,5 00:30:10,5

20 99 Petri, Ingo --- 1993 M18 3 00:14:39,3 15 00:15:51,7 22 00:30:31,0 00:30:31,0

21 117 Rabätje, Daniel --- 1988 M20 2 00:15:49,1 26 00:15:13,2 17 00:31:02,3 00:31:02,3

22 102 Rathmann, Manfred pro kleiner Landtag 1956 M55 1 00:15:08,0 19 00:16:02,7 23 00:31:10,7 00:31:10,7

23 16 Gerberding, Lennart ohne 1987 M25 2 00:15:19,5 23 00:16:10,6 25 00:31:30,1 00:31:30,1

24 126 Müller, Andreas Lehrter SV 1966 M45 8 00:15:52,1 28 00:15:50,4 21 00:31:42,5 00:31:42,5

25 13 Müller, Dirk Hornbach Lehrte 1971 M40 4 00:15:18,2 22 00:16:47,9 33 00:32:06,1 00:32:06,1

26 114 Grüneit, Olav --- 1974 M35 2 00:15:43,4 24 00:16:25,5 27 00:32:08,9 00:32:08,9

27 55 Droese, Frank Lehrter SV 1960 M50 4 00:15:44,1 25 00:16:33,8 29 00:32:17,9 00:32:17,9

28 30 Mölle, Frank Sparkasse Hannover 1976 M35 3 00:16:10,7 31 00:16:08,5 24 00:32:19,2 00:32:19,2

28 104 Weigel, Karsten Lehrter SV Triathlon 1960 M50 5 00:15:59,4 30 00:16:19,8 26 00:32:19,2 00:32:19,2

30 69 Döbel, Friedhelm SV Hertha Otze 1956 M55 2 00:15:50,0 27 00:16:32,9 28 00:32:22,9 00:32:22,9

31 39 Bosenick-Todt, Hermann AWO Sehnde 1950 M60 1 00:15:55,8 29 00:16:34,4 30 00:32:30,2 00:32:30,2

32 14 Beck, Reiner Post SV Lehrte 1963 M45 9 00:16:19,0 32 00:16:38,1 31 00:32:57,1 00:32:57,1

33 29 Lehmann-Rentsch, Mac Lehrter SV Triathlon 1952 M60 2 00:16:30,7 33 00:16:57,8 34 00:33:28,5 00:33:28,5

34 105 Retuznika, Michele --- 1984 M25 3 00:16:39,8 36 00:17:06,9 35 00:33:46,7 00:33:46,7

35 3 Milde, Carsten Bündnis 90/Die Grünen 1966 M45 10 00:17:09,4 38 00:16:41,1 32 00:33:50,5 00:33:50,5

36 12 Köhler, Ingo Hornbach Lehrte 1969 M40 5 00:16:32,0 34 00:17:23,2 37 00:33:55,2 00:33:55,2

37 58 Döbel, Heinz SV Hertha Otze 1952 M60 3 00:16:40,7 37 00:17:19,7 36 00:34:00,4 00:34:00,4

38 35 Goltze, Christian TSV Burgdorf 1996 M16 1 00:16:39,2 35 00:17:50,6 38 00:34:29,8 00:34:29,8

39 63 Grünsch, Stefan Lehrter SV Leichtathletik 1964 M45 11 00:17:32,0 42 00:18:01,4 40 00:35:33,4 00:35:33,4

40 43 König, Markus Licht in den Landtag 1986 M25 4 00:17:47,7 44 00:17:55,0 39 00:35:42,7 00:35:42,7

41 9 Müller, Jürgen Lehrter SV 1953 M55 3 00:17:40,4 43 00:18:27,0 44 00:36:07,4 00:36:07,4

42 80 Hensel, Lutz Lehrter SV Triathlon 1943 M65 1 00:17:50,2 45 00:18:28,8 46 00:36:19,0 00:36:19,0

43 17 Stadtländer, Uwe ohne 1965 M45 12 00:18:18,0 47 00:18:28,2 45 00:36:46,2 00:36:46,2

44 90 Herden, Adrian Herder elektronik running team 1997 M14 1 00:18:34,5 48 00:18:17,6 41 00:36:52,1 00:36:52,1

45 88 Herder, Armin Herder elektronik running team 1964 M45 13 00:18:34,5 48 00:18:17,7 42 00:36:52,2 00:36:52,2

45 89 Kamphuis, Mike Herder elektronik running team 1975 M35 4 00:18:34,5 48 00:18:17,7 42 00:36:52,2 00:36:52,2

47 79 Krüger, Harry Lehrter SV 1954 M55 4 00:18:16,3 46 00:18:59,3 49 00:37:15,6 00:37:15,6

48 24 Jacob, Florian Lehrter SV Volleyball 1978 M30 1 00:17:28,4 40 00:19:50,0 55 00:37:18,4 00:37:18,4

49 68 Goldbach, Arnim SV Hertha Otze 1951 M60 4 00:18:52,7 53 00:18:41,1 47 00:37:33,8 00:37:33,8

50 87 Schröder, Olaf Lehrter SV 1960 M50 6 00:18:39,6 51 00:18:57,3 48 00:37:36,9 00:37:36,9

51 91 Herden, Wolfgang Post SV 1934 M75 1 00:18:44,7 52 00:19:02,8 50 00:37:47,5 00:37:47,5

52 108 Gebauer, Matthas Lehrter SV 1980 M30 2 00:17:29,0 41 00:20:23,4 59 00:37:52,4 00:37:52,4

52 25 Kirchner, Torsten Lehrter SV Tischtennis 1990 M20 3 00:17:27,9 39 00:20:24,5 60 00:37:52,4 00:37:52,4

54 82 Kubjeweit, Olaf Lehrter SV Handball 1973 M35 5 00:19:00,6 58 00:19:12,0 51 00:38:12,6 00:38:12,6

54 84 Kubjeweit, Silas Lehrter SV Handball 2001 M10 1 00:18:59,6 57 00:19:13,0 52 00:38:12,6 00:38:12,6

56 95 Rust, Björn --- 1972 M40 6 00:19:16,3 63 00:19:26,9 53 00:38:43,2 00:38:43,2

57 36 Gels, Oliver Post SV Lehrte 1976 M35 6 00:19:15,8 62 00:19:29,0 54 00:38:44,8 00:38:44,8

58 111 Peters, Klaus --- 1960 M50 7 00:19:03,3 59 00:20:02,8 56 00:39:06,1 00:39:06,1

59 52 Licht, Hans-Jürgen Licht in den Landtag 1972 M40 7 00:18:56,9 54 00:20:19,6 58 00:39:16,5 00:39:16,5

59 48 Peter, Martin Licht in den Landtag 1959 M50 8 00:18:57,4 55 00:20:19,1 57 00:39:16,5 00:39:16,5

61 51 Schröter, Gerrit Licht in den Landtag 1985 M25 5 00:18:58,6 56 00:20:36,1 63 00:39:34,7 00:39:34,7

62 64 Heinigk, Benno Schleswig 06 Fußball 1949 M60 5 00:19:12,5 61 00:20:35,0 62 00:39:47,5 00:39:47,5

63 127 Kinas, Bernd Lehrter SV 1962 M50 9 00:19:04,4 60 00:21:43,0 64 00:40:47,4 00:40:47,4

64 49 Krätzig, Sebastian Licht in den Landtag 1985 M25 6 00:20:39,0 64 00:20:27,0 61 00:41:06,0 00:41:06,0

65 62 Nentwich, Helmut SV Hertha Otze 1947 M65 2 00:21:00,2 65 00:22:05,6 65 00:43:05,8 00:43:05,8

66 100 Geilus, Christian Bündnis 90/die Grünen OV Lehrte 1985 M25 7 00:21:39,7 66 00:24:25,0 66 00:46:04,7 00:46:04,7

67 74 Müller, Peter Lehrter SV 1949 M60 6 00:22:37,3 67 00:24:48,9 67 00:47:26,2 00:47:26,2

2. Lehrter Silvesterlauf

Silvesterlauf  am  31.12.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

LehrterSV-Triathlon.de
V.i.S.d.P. H.Domin 31.12.2012 / Seite 1



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit Nettozeit

1 2 Goltze, Merle TSV Burgdorf 2000 W12 1 00:14:59,5 1 00:15:29,5 1 00:30:29,0 00:30:29,0

2 113 Albrecht, Sabine TSV Burgdorf 1964 W45 1 00:16:05,9 2 00:16:20,2 2 00:32:26,1 00:32:26,1

3 19 Walter, Birgit Post SV Lehrte 1960 W50 1 00:16:31,4 3 00:17:12,4 3 00:33:43,8 00:33:43,8

4 4 Milde, Inga Bündnis 90/Die Grünen 1969 W40 1 00:18:01,7 4 00:17:43,0 4 00:35:44,7 00:35:44,7

5 56 Deseke, Andrea ohne 1967 W45 2 00:18:17,0 5 00:18:28,7 5 00:36:45,7 00:36:45,7

6 10 Senhen, Nicole ohne 1977 W35 1 00:18:35,9 7 00:18:45,1 6 00:37:21,0 00:37:21,0

7 5 List, Sabine ohne 1963 W45 3 00:18:44,2 8 00:18:45,3 7 00:37:29,5 00:37:29,5

8 54 Kaddatz, Doris Lehrter SV 1965 W45 4 00:19:17,5 11 00:19:14,8 8 00:38:32,3 00:38:32,3

9 93 Rust, Kathrin --- 1970 W40 2 00:19:16,9 10 00:19:26,3 9 00:38:43,2 00:38:43,2

10 106 Hartmann, Annika RV Grossburgwedel 1994 W18 1 00:18:21,7 6 00:20:52,3 13 00:39:14,0 00:39:14,0

11 112 Talke, Martina --- 1961 W50 2 00:19:11,9 9 00:20:20,5 10 00:39:32,4 00:39:32,4

12 18 Pietschner, Kathleen Lehrter SV 1971 W40 3 00:19:45,0 13 00:20:45,9 11 00:40:30,9 00:40:30,9

12 98 Wilde, Sylke Lehrter SV 1964 W45 5 00:19:44,4 12 00:20:46,5 12 00:40:30,9 00:40:30,9

14 103 Weigel, Claudia Lehrter SV Triathlon 1962 W50 3 00:20:43,5 14 00:21:34,8 14 00:42:18,3 00:42:18,3

15 37 Häusler, Annegret Post SV Lehrte 1952 W60 1 00:21:10,9 15 00:21:54,2 15 00:43:05,1 00:43:05,1

16 75 Grobe, Petra Lehrter SV 1969 W40 4 00:22:38,2 16 00:24:48,0 16 00:47:26,2 00:47:26,2

2. Lehrter Silvesterlauf

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Silvesterlauf  am  31.12.2012

LehrterSV-Triathlon.de
V.i.S.d.P. H.Domin 31.12.2012 / Seite 2



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit Nettozeit

1 7 Nieschlag, Justus Lehrter SV Triathlon 1992 M20 1 00:10:42,9 1 00:11:27,1 1 00:22:10,0 00:22:10,0

2 115 Ferguen, Wahab Lehrter SV 1958 M50 1 00:11:49,5 3 00:12:04,6 2 00:23:54,1 00:23:54,1

3 1 Kollosky, Nils Lehrter SV Triathlon 1994 M18 1 00:11:35,2 2 00:12:24,1 4 00:23:59,3 00:23:59,3

4 70 Macke, Jürgen Lehrter SV Triathlon 1965 M45 1 00:11:51,6 4 00:12:14,7 3 00:24:06,3 00:24:06,3

5 107 Wilhelms, Marc Lehrter SV Triathlon 1974 M35 1 00:11:52,8 5 00:12:59,3 5 00:24:52,1 00:24:52,1

6 66 Doms, Michael Post SV Lehrte 1972 M40 1 00:13:08,3 6 00:13:59,0 6 00:27:07,3 00:27:07,3

7 101 Schröder, Frank Lehrter SV Triathlon 1968 M40 2 00:13:42,7 7 00:14:17,5 8 00:28:00,2 00:28:00,2

8 78 Wittbold, Sascha B&T running crew 1984 M25 1 00:13:53,3 9 00:14:26,4 10 00:28:19,7 00:28:19,7

9 109 Peters, Jochen --- 1968 M40 3 00:14:36,8 12 00:14:13,3 7 00:28:50,1 00:28:50,1

10 73 Domin, Max Lehrter SV Triathlon 1993 M18 2 00:13:52,6 8 00:15:05,9 16 00:28:58,5 00:28:58,5

11 15 Deseke, Dirk Post SV Lehrte 1964 M45 2 00:14:24,3 11 00:14:40,1 11 00:29:04,4 00:29:04,4

12 6 Schnepf, Oliver Lehrter SV Triathlon 1967 M45 3 00:14:55,1 16 00:14:20,2 9 00:29:15,3 00:29:15,3

13 96 Kellner, Reiner Hannover 96 1965 M45 4 00:14:38,4 14 00:14:58,0 15 00:29:36,4 00:29:36,4

14 59 Fabig, Jan-Philipp SC Langenhagen Triathlon 1999 M12 1 00:14:58,1 18 00:14:43,9 12 00:29:42,0 00:29:42,0

15 60 Fabig, Stephan www.quick-flash.de 1965 M45 5 00:14:22,7 10 00:15:21,8 20 00:29:44,5 00:29:44,5

16 72 Hellwig, Detlef Lehrter SV Triathlon 1965 M45 6 00:14:37,5 13 00:15:13,2 17 00:29:50,7 00:29:50,7

17 21 Walter, Jürgen Post SV Lehrte 1958 M50 2 00:15:12,5 21 00:14:55,4 13 00:30:07,9 00:30:07,9

18 85 Gellert, Andreas Lehrter SV Triathlon 1966 M45 7 00:15:14,8 22 00:14:55,7 14 00:30:10,5 00:30:10,5

18 34 Nieschlag, Dr., Florian Lehrter SV Triathlon 1961 M50 3 00:14:55,7 17 00:15:14,8 19 00:30:10,5 00:30:10,5

20 2 Goltze, Merle TSV Burgdorf 2000 W12 1 00:14:59,5 19 00:15:29,5 21 00:30:29,0 00:30:29,0

21 99 Petri, Ingo --- 1993 M18 3 00:14:39,3 15 00:15:51,7 23 00:30:31,0 00:30:31,0

22 117 Rabätje, Daniel --- 1988 M20 2 00:15:49,1 27 00:15:13,2 17 00:31:02,3 00:31:02,3

23 102 Rathmann, Manfred pro kleiner Landtag 1956 M55 1 00:15:08,0 20 00:16:02,7 24 00:31:10,7 00:31:10,7

24 16 Gerberding, Lennart ohne 1987 M25 2 00:15:19,5 24 00:16:10,6 26 00:31:30,1 00:31:30,1

25 126 Müller, Andreas Lehrter SV 1966 M45 8 00:15:52,1 29 00:15:50,4 22 00:31:42,5 00:31:42,5

26 13 Müller, Dirk Hornbach Lehrte 1971 M40 4 00:15:18,2 23 00:16:47,9 35 00:32:06,1 00:32:06,1

27 114 Grüneit, Olav --- 1974 M35 2 00:15:43,4 25 00:16:25,5 29 00:32:08,9 00:32:08,9

28 55 Droese, Frank Lehrter SV 1960 M50 4 00:15:44,1 26 00:16:33,8 31 00:32:17,9 00:32:17,9

29 30 Mölle, Frank Sparkasse Hannover 1976 M35 3 00:16:10,7 33 00:16:08,5 25 00:32:19,2 00:32:19,2

29 104 Weigel, Karsten Lehrter SV Triathlon 1960 M50 5 00:15:59,4 31 00:16:19,8 27 00:32:19,2 00:32:19,2

31 69 Döbel, Friedhelm SV Hertha Otze 1956 M55 2 00:15:50,0 28 00:16:32,9 30 00:32:22,9 00:32:22,9

32 113 Albrecht, Sabine TSV Burgdorf 1964 W45 1 00:16:05,9 32 00:16:20,2 28 00:32:26,1 00:32:26,1

33 39 Bosenick-Todt, Hermann AWO Sehnde 1950 M60 1 00:15:55,8 30 00:16:34,4 32 00:32:30,2 00:32:30,2

34 14 Beck, Reiner Post SV Lehrte 1963 M45 9 00:16:19,0 34 00:16:38,1 33 00:32:57,1 00:32:57,1

35 29 Lehmann-Rentsch, Mac Lehrter SV Triathlon 1952 M60 2 00:16:30,7 35 00:16:57,8 36 00:33:28,5 00:33:28,5

36 19 Walter, Birgit Post SV Lehrte 1960 W50 1 00:16:31,4 36 00:17:12,4 38 00:33:43,8 00:33:43,8

37 105 Retuznika, Michele --- 1984 M25 3 00:16:39,8 39 00:17:06,9 37 00:33:46,7 00:33:46,7

38 3 Milde, Carsten Bündnis 90/Die Grünen 1966 M45 10 00:17:09,4 41 00:16:41,1 34 00:33:50,5 00:33:50,5

39 12 Köhler, Ingo Hornbach Lehrte 1969 M40 5 00:16:32,0 37 00:17:23,2 40 00:33:55,2 00:33:55,2

40 58 Döbel, Heinz SV Hertha Otze 1952 M60 3 00:16:40,7 40 00:17:19,7 39 00:34:00,4 00:34:00,4

41 35 Goltze, Christian TSV Burgdorf 1996 M16 1 00:16:39,2 38 00:17:50,6 42 00:34:29,8 00:34:29,8

42 63 Grünsch, Stefan Lehrter SV Leichtathletik 1964 M45 11 00:17:32,0 45 00:18:01,4 44 00:35:33,4 00:35:33,4

43 43 König, Markus Licht in den Landtag 1986 M25 4 00:17:47,7 47 00:17:55,0 43 00:35:42,7 00:35:42,7

44 4 Milde, Inga Bündnis 90/Die Grünen 1969 W40 1 00:18:01,7 49 00:17:43,0 41 00:35:44,7 00:35:44,7

45 9 Müller, Jürgen Lehrter SV 1953 M55 3 00:17:40,4 46 00:18:27,0 48 00:36:07,4 00:36:07,4

46 80 Hensel, Lutz Lehrter SV Triathlon 1943 M65 1 00:17:50,2 48 00:18:28,8 51 00:36:19,0 00:36:19,0

47 56 Deseke, Andrea ohne 1967 W45 2 00:18:17,0 51 00:18:28,7 50 00:36:45,7 00:36:45,7

48 17 Stadtländer, Uwe ohne 1965 M45 12 00:18:18,0 52 00:18:28,2 49 00:36:46,2 00:36:46,2

49 90 Herden, Adrian Herder elektronik running team 1997 M14 1 00:18:34,5 54 00:18:17,6 45 00:36:52,1 00:36:52,1

50 88 Herder, Armin Herder elektronik running team 1964 M45 13 00:18:34,5 54 00:18:17,7 46 00:36:52,2 00:36:52,2

50 89 Kamphuis, Mike Herder elektronik running team 1975 M35 4 00:18:34,5 54 00:18:17,7 46 00:36:52,2 00:36:52,2

52 79 Krüger, Harry Lehrter SV 1954 M55 4 00:18:16,3 50 00:18:59,3 56 00:37:15,6 00:37:15,6

53 24 Jacob, Florian Lehrter SV Volleyball 1978 M30 1 00:17:28,4 43 00:19:50,0 64 00:37:18,4 00:37:18,4

54 10 Senhen, Nicole ohne 1977 W35 1 00:18:35,9 57 00:18:45,1 53 00:37:21,0 00:37:21,0

55 5 List, Sabine ohne 1963 W45 3 00:18:44,2 59 00:18:45,3 54 00:37:29,5 00:37:29,5

56 68 Goldbach, Arnim SV Hertha Otze 1951 M60 4 00:18:52,7 61 00:18:41,1 52 00:37:33,8 00:37:33,8

57 87 Schröder, Olaf Lehrter SV 1960 M50 6 00:18:39,6 58 00:18:57,3 55 00:37:36,9 00:37:36,9

58 91 Herden, Wolfgang Post SV 1934 M75 1 00:18:44,7 60 00:19:02,8 57 00:37:47,5 00:37:47,5

59 108 Gebauer, Matthas Lehrter SV 1980 M30 2 00:17:29,0 44 00:20:23,4 69 00:37:52,4 00:37:52,4

59 25 Kirchner, Torsten Lehrter SV Tischtennis 1990 M20 3 00:17:27,9 42 00:20:24,5 70 00:37:52,4 00:37:52,4

61 82 Kubjeweit, Olaf Lehrter SV Handball 1973 M35 5 00:19:00,6 66 00:19:12,0 58 00:38:12,6 00:38:12,6

61 84 Kubjeweit, Silas Lehrter SV Handball 2001 M10 1 00:18:59,6 65 00:19:13,0 59 00:38:12,6 00:38:12,6

63 54 Kaddatz, Doris Lehrter SV 1965 W45 4 00:19:17,5 74 00:19:14,8 60 00:38:32,3 00:38:32,3

64 95 Rust, Björn --- 1972 M40 6 00:19:16,3 72 00:19:26,9 62 00:38:43,2 00:38:43,2

64 93 Rust, Kathrin --- 1970 W40 2 00:19:16,9 73 00:19:26,3 61 00:38:43,2 00:38:43,2

66 36 Gels, Oliver Post SV Lehrte 1976 M35 6 00:19:15,8 71 00:19:29,0 63 00:38:44,8 00:38:44,8

67 111 Peters, Klaus --- 1960 M50 7 00:19:03,3 67 00:20:02,8 65 00:39:06,1 00:39:06,1

68 106 Hartmann, Annika RV Grossburgwedel 1994 W18 1 00:18:21,7 53 00:20:52,3 76 00:39:14,0 00:39:14,0

69 52 Licht, Hans-Jürgen Licht in den Landtag 1972 M40 7 00:18:56,9 62 00:20:19,6 67 00:39:16,5 00:39:16,5

69 48 Peter, Martin Licht in den Landtag 1959 M50 8 00:18:57,4 63 00:20:19,1 66 00:39:16,5 00:39:16,5

71 112 Talke, Martina --- 1961 W50 2 00:19:11,9 69 00:20:20,5 68 00:39:32,4 00:39:32,4

72 51 Schröter, Gerrit Licht in den Landtag 1985 M25 5 00:18:58,6 64 00:20:36,1 73 00:39:34,7 00:39:34,7

2. Lehrter Silvesterlauf

Ergebnisliste

Silvesterlauf  am  31.12.2012

LehrterSV-Triathlon.de
V.i.S.d.P. H.Domin 31.12.2012 / Seite 3



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit Nettozeit

2. Lehrter Silvesterlauf

Ergebnisliste

Silvesterlauf  am  31.12.2012

73 64 Heinigk, Benno Schleswig 06 Fußball 1949 M60 5 00:19:12,5 70 00:20:35,0 72 00:39:47,5 00:39:47,5

74 18 Pietschner, Kathleen Lehrter SV 1971 W40 3 00:19:45,0 76 00:20:45,9 74 00:40:30,9 00:40:30,9

74 98 Wilde, Sylke Lehrter SV 1964 W45 5 00:19:44,4 75 00:20:46,5 75 00:40:30,9 00:40:30,9

76 127 Kinas, Bernd Lehrter SV 1962 M50 9 00:19:04,4 68 00:21:43,0 78 00:40:47,4 00:40:47,4

77 49 Krätzig, Sebastian Licht in den Landtag 1985 M25 6 00:20:39,0 77 00:20:27,0 71 00:41:06,0 00:41:06,0

78 103 Weigel, Claudia Lehrter SV Triathlon 1962 W50 3 00:20:43,5 78 00:21:34,8 77 00:42:18,3 00:42:18,3

79 37 Häusler, Annegret Post SV Lehrte 1952 W60 1 00:21:10,9 80 00:21:54,2 79 00:43:05,1 00:43:05,1

80 62 Nentwich, Helmut SV Hertha Otze 1947 M65 2 00:21:00,2 79 00:22:05,6 80 00:43:05,8 00:43:05,8

81 100 Geilus, Christian Bündnis 90/die Grünen OV Lehrte 1985 M25 7 00:21:39,7 81 00:24:25,0 81 00:46:04,7 00:46:04,7

82 75 Grobe, Petra Lehrter SV 1969 W40 4 00:22:38,2 83 00:24:48,0 82 00:47:26,2 00:47:26,2

82 74 Müller, Peter Lehrter SV 1949 M60 6 00:22:37,3 82 00:24:48,9 83 00:47:26,2 00:47:26,2
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